REV 1.1 11/10/00
Characteristics subject to change without notice.
1 of 9
BLOCK DIAGRAM
5-Bit
Up/Down
Counter

REV 1.1 11/10/00 Characteristics subject to change without notice.     9 of 9www.xicor.com
©Xicor, Inc. 2000 Patents Pending
Ordering Information
X9314  XDCP 10KΩ, Log Taper
X9314W X X X
VCC Range
Blank = VCC = 5V ±10%
3 = VCC = 3V to 5.5V (Not available in Industrial Temperature)
Temperature Range
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
I = –40°C to +85°C
Package
M = 8-Lead MSOP
S = 8-Lead SOIC
End to End Resistance
W = 10KΩ
Part Mark Convention
X9314W X
Blank = 8-Lead SOIC
(Date Code) X
Blank = 5V ±10%, 0°C to 70°C
I = 5V ±10%, -40°C to +85°C
D = 3V to 5.5V, 0°C to 70°C
E = 3V to 5.5V, -40°C to +85°C